

Civ DJ 235/21  
VANSHIKA  
Vs.  
VIKRAM SINGH AND ORS

06.02.2025

**Ld. P.O. is on leave today.**

**File taken-up today as 05.02.2025 was declared holiday on account of  
General Elections-2025.**

Present:     None for plaintiff.

Ms. Riya Arora, Counsel for defendant no.3.

To come up on 09.04.2025.

(Reader)  
06.02.2025